
Please inform us of any allergies before ordering.

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.

KIDS
    

CHICKEN NUGGETS & 
CHIPS

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN 
WRAP WITH TOMATO & 
CHEESE

FISH & CORN
Fish Goujons | crispy yellow cob

STIR FRIED RICE & 
PULLED BEEF
Jasmine rice sautéed with won | soy sauce    

£8

£8

£8

£8


